CS/MSG17023645/GV0312 Catherine Thig 13/12/17@10/7am SJD 565 Y S. Three Automotive 62841542 of 31k 8 Sin Ming Ind Est, #01-64/66 Policy No. B2904 0710 TMC 540454 Claim No. 10/12/2017 Make of Veh (Client's Record CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time 11-17am@13/12/17 Yen Jen Joay D.OA: 10/12/2017 MSG170234191 D.O.A = 10/12/2017 SID 565 Y - NBA/MXG17023419 merimen \$4800

ASSIGNMENT

From Date	13/12/17	Vah No.	SLNI		Yr Ragn 2		12017
Estimated Cost.		Type: M.Car	M.Cycle / Bus	/ Van / Lor	ry / Taxi / Prime	Mover/	
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / IN	NV / MV	Truck	/ Trailer or			. 1	
To inspect Vehicle No: SLNI:	135R	Make	chevr	olet	Cruze:	15	98
at Workshop m/s S Three Aut	tomotive	Colour	silvet	-		d / Std /	
of BIK8 Sin Ming Ind. Est #		Sp Reading	7828		TiRadio Insure	ed / Std /	NI / NA
Insured		Eng/No:		/		0	· ·
Policy No.		C/No;			E96K	351	.376
Claims No			GGd / Fair / Po		i mountaine		
Sum Insured Exce	955	P&SS TO	der / Jammed				
(Client's Record)			order / Jammed	\wedge	Burnt or		
Make of Veh:			/S/Rim / STD		16 01		
	•	Tyre Size:	F:	2051	160 RH		
(Policy Condition)			R:		11	10 1011	141.7
Remark. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection	N/S 0/	TOYO!		FS/LIZA/	MIC / OHTSU / F	-IK / 5U/	MILL
		Front			Rear		
Bal, or Market Value:	ent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.	8	mm	R/Bal	8	mm
DAC Academingors	rent? Yes or No	L/Bal	0	mm	L/Bal	8	mm
11/	es.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	0		D.O.I. 1	2 -/)	-17
Est. Nepalla.	Val. Yes or No.	Survey held	i at	w/s	,	, , ,	5:30 pm
Luir Sun.			mages : Frt / 🕏	^	/ N/S / U/C / R	coftop	or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / C		V = 1				
Date. Person Contacted		The U/0	C / Chassis fra	ame / Bod	y Structure affec	ted due	to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	\$ 2650		Joly	(Roal	8683.80	#79°)
1714 Finalism	A 5020	WHN	1001	ten	00,0.00,	1115	
RE-C	EIVEU-1-0-AD	1-6010					
18/4 check with	veron date	of accide	ent is 10	12/201	1		
- AMA I WAS A STORY OF THE STOR							
	٦-						
				4			
	Report	Days Of F		4	W1101207#22		
The second secon	Report	Resurvey	No. of Trip:		Survey Fee Transcortance		300
Date/Time: File Return to?	Add	Fee: Si	te Insp. (\$		1 8-98		10
18/4- typist	naa	-	terview (\$		1 Ahous		
Regort Format : Merima	^	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, which i	ech Inva IS				
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 265		W	eakend (\$				
		beautiful.			+		310

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: (S) MSG 17033645 Gv G3

Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA

Typist

Imin (): Case handler to make sure all Info	Y-Date	N-Date	<u>Y-Date</u>	N-Date
C	Reference No.	~			
C	Customer Code				
N	Assign From				
C	Assign Date	~			
c	Veh No (Inspected)	~			
	Veh No (Insured)	~			
С	D.O.A	~			
С	110 200 1100 1100	~			
С	Policy No	~			
С	Claim No Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)				
С		~			
С	Report Type				
С	Weekend Charges	V			
N	Survey held at/Repairer				
C	Excess): Case handler to make sure	e the surveryor o	ompleted a	all required	informa
urveyo	nment Form				
C	Vehicle No	~			
С	Regn Month/Year	_			-
N	Vehicle Type	_			-
N	Make & Model	~			-
C	Engine Capacity. (C.C)	-			-
N	Colour	~			-
c	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)	~			
С	Chassis No	~			
N	General Condition	~			
N	Steering	~			
N	Brake	~			
N	Modification (Modi)	_			
C	Tyre Size				
N	Tyre Make	~			
C	Tyre Balance	~			
c	Date of Inspection	-			
N	Survey held	-			
N	Des.of Damages				
(2) Syst	em - (Views/Merimen)			1	T
C	Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded	~			
	rkshop Estimate/Assignment Form		_	7 [
N	ALL Parts condition				
С	Market Value for OD cases		-	1	
С	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)	102	-	1	
С	Days of repair	-		1	
	Finalised Amount			+	
С					
C C	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days				
C C	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days tem - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded	~			\top

Date

Check By:

Case Handler



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	12 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	Affiliated to Federation Internation				
MSIG	INSURANCE (SI	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG170236	345/Gvd3		
	AFFLES QUAY 01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 13-12-2017 Code: MSG			
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M		
	Insured Veh.	SJD 565Y	Veh. Inspected	SLN 1735R		
	Policy No.	B29040710TMC	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	540454	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	MERIMEN (CATHERINE THIA)	Assign Date	13/12/2017		
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer	*	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Descripti	ion of Damages			
5.	Engine No.	Genera	al Information			
	Accident Date	10/12/2017	Inspection Date	13/12/2017		
	Survey held at	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF				
		BLK 8 SIN MING IND EST #01-64/66 SINGAPORE 575643				
5a.	THE PARTY NAMED IN	A SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF T	Remarks			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To:

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Catherine Thia Shi Yi

Date:

15 Dec 2017

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SJD565Y TP Vehicle No

: SLN1735R

Accident Date

: 10/12/2017

Make

: CHEVROLET CRUZE NB

Assignment Date

: 13/12/2017

Date of Inspection : 13/12/2017

Est. Duration of Repair

Inspection At

: S THREE AUTOMOTIVE RECOVERY PTE LTD (HQ) BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, #01-64/66 SECTOR C

SINGAPORE 575643

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	11,333.80
Revised Amount	:S\$	2,734.90
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	4,181.20
Total	:S\$	6,916.10

Lump Sum Repair

:S\$

Total Loss Consideration

:S\$
:S\$
:S\$
:S\$
:S\$

Remarks

-	N.	The vehicle	is economical/not	economical	for	repair
		TOP VEHICLE	is economical not	economical	101	1 Compared to

(X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	11 Dec 2017		13 Dec 2017 10:17 Assign					New Assignment Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	nce	Cla	aim Details		Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DET	AILS	22/0	Carl man			[Created by	insurer]	
Insured:		SIME DARBY	SERVICES PT	E LTD,	Co. Reg. No	.: 197501065W		0.10-10-21-20-00-1	
Main Clain	nant:	NATIONAL C	AR RENTAL PT	E LTD,	Co. Reg. N	o.: 196100157E			
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SLN1735R	.8		Date of Los	is:	10/12/2017	14:00 - :59	
Claim Typ	e:	TP / 54045	4		Policy/Cover Note No.:		B29040710TMC (Third Party Only Coverage: 01/10/2017 - 30/09/2		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		SJD565Y	5Y		Policy No. (Claimant):				
	Excess:								
Repairer:			motive Recove 1: 62841542 / 62		.td (HQ) BI	k 8 Sin Ming Ind	ustrial Estate, #01	-64/66 Sector C, 5756	
Handling I	nsurer:	MSIG Insura - 6594 2545]		e) Pte. L	.td. (HQ) -	Tel: +65 6827 7	888 [Handled b	y Catherine Thia Shi	
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Co	nsultants Pte I	Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6256	-3561 [Imn	n.Advice due 1	4/12/2017]	
Driver/Cus	stodian (Insured):	HUI JOON TH	OE(XU JUNTAO)	(), NRI	IC: S740278	34I, Tel: +659	8243828		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED					View A	II Compose Case Mai	
There are	no mail for this ca	ase.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	sΞ				View All Se	arch Tasks Crea	te New Task Complet	
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handl	er Assi	gned By C	ompleted On	Created On Done	
No results									

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Chhia Nyuk Pui <NyukPui_Chhia@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent:

Monday, 9 April 2018 3:02 PM

To:

Serene Chui Yoke Har

Cc:

chris; Admin-D (LKKAuto); Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Your ref: M540454; Our ref:CS/1212/17/S3 MC/MC Suit No. 5212/2018

Dear Serene

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

MC/MC Suit No. 5212/2018

Thanks for your email.

We shall make offer soon.

Best Regards,

Chhia Nyuk Pui Senior Executive, Claims Services Direct line +65 6594 2521 | Direct fax +65 6643 1349 | nyukpui_chhia@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | Tel +65 6220 9644 | Fax +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | www.msig.com.sg | Follow us on @MSIG_SG

A member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: Serene Chui Yoke Har [mailto:serene@libertylaw.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, April 09, 2018 2:41 PM

To: Chhia Nyuk Pui <Nyuk Pui _Chhia@sg.msig-asia.com>

Cc: chris <chris@libertylaw.com.sg>

Subject: Your ref: M540454; Our ref:CS/1212/17/S3 MC/MC Suit No. 5212/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

MC/MC Suit No. 5212/2018

We refer to your email and our telephone conversation of today.

I am forwarding you my emails below addressed to Ms Catherine Thia on 19 March 2018 and 3 April 2018 for your easy reference.

Kindly let us hear from you by 11 April 2018

Thank you & Kind Regards,

Serene

DID: 3152 0980

LIBERTY LAW PRACTICE LLP

10 Hoe Chiang Road, #13-03A Keppel Towers, Singapore 089315 Tel: (65) 6223 6787 | Fax: (65) 6223 7262

web: www.libertylaw.com.sg

Privileged and/or confidential information may be contained in this email or its attachments. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not disclose, copy or distribute the contents therein or take any action in reliance of such contents. Communication of any information in this email or its attachments to an unauthorized person is prohibited

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 9 April 2018 2:44 PM

To:

'Chhia Nyuk Pui'

Cc: Subject: Admin-D (LKKAuto) RE: Your ref: CS/1212/17/S3. Our ref: 540454 (OIV: SJD565Y)

Dear Nyuk Pui,

Content noted.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Chhia Nyuk Pui [mailto:NyukPui_Chhia@sg.msig-asia.com]

Sent: Monday, 9 April 2018 2:12 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>
Cc: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: Your ref: CS/1212/17/S3. Our ref: 540454 (OIV: SJD565Y)

Hi Veron

Please let us have your Final Report urgently as we have received Writ of Summon.

Thanks.

Chhia Nyuk Pui Senior Executive, Claims Services Direct line +65 6594 2521 | Direct fax +65 6643 1349 | <u>nyukpui_chhia@sg.msig-asia.com</u>



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | Tel +65 6220 9644 | Fax +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | www.msig.com.sg | Follow us on ■ @MSIG_SG

A member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: Chhia Nyuk Pui

Sent: Monday, April 09, 2018 2:10 PM

To: 'chris@libertylaw.com.sg' <chris@libertylaw.com.sg>

Subject: Your ref: CS/1212/17/S3. Our ref: 540454 (OIV: SJD565Y)

Dear Sir/Madam

Without Prejudice Save as to Costs

We refer to your letter dated 03.04.18.

We are reviewing the claim and kindly hold hands from proceeding further. Meanwhile, please let us have copy of 10 days' notice for our record.

Thank you.

Chhia Nyuk Pui Senior Executive, Claims Services Direct line +65 6594 2521 | Direct fax +65 6643 1349 | nyukpui_chhia@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | Tel +65 6220 9644 | Fax +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | www.msig.com.sg | Follow us on @MSIG_SG

A member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type	Company
Owner ID	0157E
Vehicle Details	
/ehicle No.	SLN1735R
/ehicle to be Exported	No
ntended De-registration Date	14 Dec 2017
/ehicle Make	CHEVROLET
/ehicle Model	CRUZE NB 1.6D 6AT
Primary Colour	Silver
Manufacturing Year	2016
ngine No.	F16D4161890363
Chassis No.	KL1JA69E9GK351376
Maximum Power Output	86.0 kW (115 bhp)
Open Market Value	\$14,317.00
Original Registration Date	25 Apr 2017
irst Registration Date	25 Apr 2017
ransfer Count	0
Actual ARF Paid	\$14,317.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	CHO POLET
ARF Eligibility	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date	24 Apr 2027
ARF Rebate Amount	\$10,737.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	KINJASOFOGKOS (1926
COE Expiry Date	24 Apr 2027
COE Category	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years)	10
QP Paid	\$52,000.00
COE Rebate Amount	\$48,677.00
otal Rebate Amount	\$59,414.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Dec 2017

ОК

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

eforesaid.	
文明是任何,但是是这种文学的主要	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	13/12/2017 10:41
Date Of Accident	09/12/2017 14:50
Exact Location Of Accident	CARPARK EXIT GREAT WORLD CITY KIM SENG PARADE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
CONTROL IN CONTROL OF THE PARTY	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLN1735R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NATIONAL CAR RENTALS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	196100157E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98371901
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98371901
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	CHEVROLET
Model	CRUZE-1.6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	t
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
B. F. Markey	

•	 / -	

Policy Number Cover Note Number

SAINT ANDREW MACDONALD Name of Driver

S2762968G NRIC No 18/12/1964 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 14/08/2009 Date Of Driving Pass

8 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98371701 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

25A KING ALBERT PARK SINGAPORE

Postcode

598310

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company N

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJD565Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

HUI JOON THOE

NRIC/Passport Number

S7402784I

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

INVESTIGATION NOTICE

- 2. Please report suggestly the details of the considerato speed up the custom process
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Ericks.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as postible. Any widul misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any felia reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of situ copies is being triade a velicible of or exelli.
- 11. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (excluding the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' is wyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or precess my ferzonal information for one or more of the above Purposes, writ
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signatuse (If driver is full the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

MARKE SketchFlanForm, VS

Sketch Plan #2

TCH PLAN		
1 1 1 6	CONT C WORLD	CALA REMULT
	A	
	ALLE	
AL SUN IT	35 8 111111	
2 510 50	5 V	
SCRIBE CIRCUMS (ANCES C	THE ACCIDENT	
I was exit	is the corport of	E Great world City.
Z 1.01 H00	eed at the white	Line waiting to
1 0/10 1	5105 In 7 IS	and salely merge.
64 466P C 12	000	ded de la Astro
The driver	sehond me proces	and to the
car of me	, ear	
-Vitalian make		
DECLARATION		
/We declare the torgoing part	iculars are true in eyerly respect.	-3
STEEL STEEL	X	/
11/1/900	n /	
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time:	(if driver to see the policyholder)	Neme: NEC/FBI No.:
The state of the s		

QUART SWITTERFORM, VI

S THREE AUTOMOTIVE RECOVERY PTE LTD

.

Blk 8 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-64/66 Singapore 575643 Tel : 6284 1542 / 6284 1575 Fax : 6487 5315 sthreeautomotive @gmail.com

TO : ATT : MOTOR CLAIM DEPT.	1	7P V	EH. NO. :	SJD5	65Y				
ESTIMATE REPORT 1ST QUOTATION OWNER'S PARTICULAR		JOB	NO:						
NAME: NATIONAL CAR RENTALS PTE LTD ADDRESS:)	CO	NTACT :						
LICENSE NO.: SLN1735R TRANS. MAKE / MODEL: CHEVROLET CRUZE			SSIS NO : SINE NO :						
OWNER'S INSURER: NTUC INSURANCE JOB-CODE: TP S/A:	ACC	DEN	T DATE :	09-	Dec-17				
CLAIM DETAIL								SUR	
MATERIALS	QTY	QU	O-PRICE		ISC. %		DISC- PRICE		REV, PRICE
1 BOOTLID INNER LOCK X NN	1.00	s	248.00	Χ	10.00	S	223,20	Y	X
2 BOOTLID EMBLEM "LOGO" / /	1.00	S	47.00	1	10.00	\$	42.30	Y	/
3 BOOTLID EMBLEM "TURBO"	1.00	S	23.00	1	10.00	\$	20.70	Y	1
4 BOOTLID EMBLEM CRUZE	1.00	s	26.00	1	10.00	s	23.40	Y	/
5 BOOTLID EMBLEM LS	1.00	S	30.00	1	10.00	S	27.00	Y	/
6 BOOTLID EMBLEM "CHERVOLET" / ML	1.00		48.00	1	10.00	\$	43.20	Y	
7 BOOTLID CATCH X NN	1.00		120.00	χ	10.00	S	108.00	Y	×
8 BOOTLID RUBBER BEADING 3/ TW	1.00		200.00		10.00	s	180.00	Y	
9 REAR BUMPER / PL	.1.00		937.00		10.00	5	843.30	Y	
10 REAR BUMPER TOP PLASTIC BEAM XN			198.00		V10.00	5	97.20	Y	X
7/			20.00	11	10.00			Y	
12 REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH			20.00	1	10.00	S	18.00	Y	-
12 DEAD DUMPED DETAINED IN	1.00		20.00	00.00	10.00	\$	18.00	Y	
14 REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH	1.00			1	10.00	S	18.00	Y	-
15 REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER X	/) S	20.00 95.00		10.00			Y	<u>X</u>
16 REAR BUMPER CHROME RH			195.00		10.00			Y	
	1.00	\$	195.00	11					
17 REAR BUMPER CHROME LH	ž.) S	195.00	75	10.00	S	175.50	Y	/

xa l	000				V
19 REAR BUMPER NO PLATE LAMP RH	1.00 s	110.00	10.00 \$	99.00	<u>X</u>
20 REAR BUMPER NO PLATE LAMP LH	1.00 \$	110.00	10.00 \$	99.00	<u> </u>
21 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT V/ OT	1.00 S	643.00	10.00 S	578.70	
0 1.00 N	1,00 \$	576.00 X	10.00 \$	518.40	X
23 REAR END PANEL GARNISH & / RE	1.00 \$	40.00	10.00 \$	36.00	Y /
24 TAILLAMPLH X	1.00 S	610.00	10,00 \$	549.00	Y X
25 TAILLAMPRH X	1.00 \$	610,00	10.00 \$	549.00	Y X
26 REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET X NN	1.00 \$	80.00	10.00 S	72.00	Y X
27 BOOTLID LAMP LH X	1.00 S	485.00	10.00 \$	436.50	Y X
		485.00	10.00 \$	436.50	_Y
28 BOOTLID LAMP RH X 29 REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER X			10.00 \$	432.00	Y X
30 KEYLESS CONTROL UNIT R	4.00 \$ 1.00 \$	480.00 481.60 32	, 10.00 \$	432,90	v
TOTAL (PARTS):		2613		6553.80	2351.7
SPECIAL NETT ITEM					· ·
1 REAR BUMPER CLIPS / RC	1.00	80.00	0.00	80:00	y 40
2 REAR END PANEL SEALANT X 1	1.00	80.00	0.00	80.00	YX
3 REVERSE CAMERA X / \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	1.00	680.00	0.00	680.00	Y ———
4 REVERSE SENSOR -ORIGINAL 🕺	1.00	1160.00 32	⊘ 0.00	1160.00	YX
TOTAL (PARTS):		2000.00		2000.00	40
LABOUR					11
1 STRAIGHTEN & PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREA	1.00	1000.00	0.00	1000.00	Y 400
2 TO SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AREA	1.00	1000.00	0.00		400 - bas
3 CHECK & REPAIR WIRING SYSTEM	1.00	120.00	0.00	120.00	Y 30
4 RESPRAY TUFF KOTE ON ACCIDENT AREA	1.00	180.00	0.00	180.00	Y
5 R&R CARPET & TRIM TO ASSIST REPAIR	1.00	180.00	0.00	180.00	Y 360
6 R&R BOOTLID COMPONENTS	1.00	180.00	0.00	180.00	$^{\text{Y}}$ \times $^{\text{M}}$
7 R&R REAR REVERSE SENSOR	1.00	120.00	0.00	120.00	Y Vo.
TOTAL (LABOUR):		2780.00		2780.00	930
TOTAL PARTS & LABOUR		12062.00		11333.80	1.7
				2	321.7 %: 2650
					1 - 1 -
				20	90:2650
					THE PARTY OF THE P

.

EXCESS: :SS	
NO, OF DAY	289
RE-SURVEY: BEFORE / AFTER PAINTING	Charle &
PART-BY-PART OR LUMP-BUM : SS	
DATE OF SURVEY :13 /12 /17	1 1/2/2
SURVEY BY : Gue Qianf.	(5)
CONTACT NO :	FAX NO :

NOTE: LUMP-SUM AMOUNT WOULD BE REVISED IF SUPPLEMENT REPAIR IS REQUIRED.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/MSG17023645/GVD3N2

Date:

18/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

B29040710TMC

Insurer: Claimant

SLN1735R

Insured Vehicle No:

SJD565Y

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

10/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 540454

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Price:

SLN1735R

Make & Model:

CHEVROLET CRUZE NB, 1.4 D 6 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

F16D4161890363 KL1JA69E9GK351376

7828 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

25/04/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Silver

Engine Capacity:

1598 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60R16

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 8 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 8 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 8 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 8,553.80 0.00	Adjuster's 2,391.70 0.00	6,162.10 0.00	Diff % 72.04
Labour Paintwork Labour	2,780.00 0.00	930.00 0.00	1,850.00 0.00	66.55
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total Approved Total (Overridden)	16. 77.	3,321.70 2,650.00	8,012.10	70.69
word the first one was to see the second of	(S\$) 11,333.80	2,650.00	8,683.80	76.62
+ GST 7.00/7.00%		185.50	607.87	76.62
Nett Amoun	t (S\$) 12,127.17	2,835.50	9,291.67	76.62

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/12/2017

Date Inspected:

13/12/2017 Inspected At:

S Three Automotive Recovery Pte Ltd

(HQ)

Blk 8 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-

64/66 Sector C Singapore 575643

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 18 Apr 2018) Part Source: MRM-SG

CHEVROLET CRUZE NB 1.4 D 6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) 143 Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's Labour:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLN1735R)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Not Necessary	248.00 FL	*-FL
2	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO	Necessary	47.00 FL	*47.00 FL
3	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM TURBO	Necessary	23.00 FL	*23.00 FL
4	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM CRUZE	Necessary	26.00 FL	*26.00 FL
5	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM LS	Necessary	30.00 FL	*30.00 FL
6	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM CHEVROLET	Necessary	48.00 FL	*48.00 FL
7	1		*BOOTLID CATCH	Not Necessary	120.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*BOOTLID RUBBER BEADING	Torn	200.00 FL	*189.00 FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	937.00 FL	*937.00 FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER TOP PLASTIC BEAM	Not Necessary	108.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH	Cracked	20.00 FL	*20.00 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH	Cracked	20.00 FL	*20.00 FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH	Necessary	20.00 FL	*20.00 FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH	Necessary	20.00 FL	*20.00 FL
15	1		*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	Not Necessary	95.00 FL	*-FL
16	1		*REAR BUMPER CHROME RH	Necessary	195.00 FL	*75.00 FL
17	1		*REAR BUMPER CHROME LH	Necessary	195.00 FL	*75.00 FL
18	1		*REAR BUMPER CHROME CENTRE	Necessary	220.00 FL	*75.00 FL
19	1		*REAR BUMPER NO PLATE LAMP RH	Not Necessary	110.00 FL	*-FL
20	1		*REAR BUMPER NO PLATE LAMP LH	Not Necessary	110.00 FL	*-FL
21	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	643.00 FL	*643.00 FL
22	1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	576.00 FL	*-FL
23	1		*REAR END PANEL GARNISH	Deformed	40.00 FL	*40.00 FL
24	1		*TAILLAMP LH	Not Necessary	610.00 FL	*- FL
25	1		*TAILLAMP RH	Not Necessary	610.00 FL	*-FL
26	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET	Not Necessary	80.00 FL	*-FL
27	1		*BOOTLID LAMP LH	Not Necessary	485.00 FL	*-FL
28	1		*BOOTLID LAMP RH	Not Necessary	485.00 FL	*-FL
29	4		*REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER	Not Necessary	480.00 FL	*-FL
30	1		*KEYLESS CONTROL UNIT	Damaged	481.00 FL	*325.00 FL
31	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	80.00 FS	*40.00 FS
32	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*- FS
33	1		*REVERSE CAMERA	Not Necessary	680.00 FS	*- FS
34	1		*REVERSE SENSOR-ORIGINAL	Not Necessary	1,160.00 FS	*- FS
	anchise	part. S=Spcl	Nett, L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	9,282.00	2,653.00
			- List Item Discount on L Ite		728.20	261.30
				Total Parts (S\$)	8,553.80	2,391.70
			Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	STRAIGHTEN & PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREA	New	1,000.00	400.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AREA	New	1,000.00	400.00
3	CHECK & REPAIR WIRING SYSTEM	New	120.00	30.00
4	RESPRAY TUFF KOTE ON ACCIDENT AREA	New	180.00	12
5	R&R CARPET & TRIM TO ASSIST REPAIR	New	180.00	60.00
6	R&R BOOTLID COMPONENTS	New	180.00	
7	R&R REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	40.00
	Gross La	abour Cost (S\$)	2,780.00	930.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >